

FCC Broadcast Auction
Auction Management Report
Auction ID: 28
Round: 26



Date of Report 3/24/00 9:44 Eastern Time

Rnd	New Bids	New Highs	Stage Trans%	Eligible Bidders	Elig. Ratio	* Waivers Used *				Number of Bidders		# Bids	# W/D	FCC Lics	Net Rev Change		Net High Bids	Gross High Bids	
						A	P	B	R	At Risk(B/E)	That Bid/Tele				Pct%	Dollars			
1	3	2	100.00%	4	2.00	1	0	0	0	4/2	3	1	1	0	0	100.00%	101,000	101,000	101,000
2	2	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	2	0	0	0	0	-16.44%	-16,600	84,400	111,900
3	2	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	2	2	2	0	0	45.85%	38,700	123,100	123,100
4	3	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	3	0	0	0	0	-15.80%	-19,450	103,650	136,900
5	2	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	2	1	1	0	0	48.09%	49,850	153,500	153,500
6	2	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	2	0	0	0	0	-12.28%	-18,850	134,650	174,900
7	2	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	2	1	1	0	0	49.13%	66,150	200,800	200,800
8	2	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	2	0	0	0	0	-5.45%	-10,950	189,850	238,600
9	2	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	2	1	1	0	0	57.07%	108,350	298,200	298,200
10	2	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	2	0	0	0	0	14.07%	41,950	340,150	399,400
11	2	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	2	1	1	0	0	34.23%	116,450	456,600	456,600
12	1	1	0.99%	4	2.00	0	1	0	0	2/2	2	0	0	0	0	4.25%	19,400	476,000	476,000
13	2	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	2	0	0	0	0	-4.99%	-23,750	452,250	524,000
14	2	2	100.00%	4	2.00	0	0	0	0	2/2	2	1	1	0	0	27.58%	124,750	577,000	577,000
15	1	1	0.99%	4	2.00	0	1	0	0	2/2	2	0	0	0	0	4.51%	26,000	603,000	603,000
16	1	1	0.99%	4	2.00	0	1	0	0	2/2	2	0	0	0	0	4.81%	29,000	632,000	632,000
17	1	1	0.99%	4	2.00	0	1	0	0	2/2	2	0	0	0	0	5.06%	32,000	664,000	664,000
18	1	1	0.99%	4	2.00	0	1	0	0	2/2	2	0	0	0	0	5.27%	35,000	699,000	699,000
19	2	1	0.99%	3	1.01	0	0	0	1	2/1	3	0	0	0	0	5.44%	38,000	737,000	737,000
20	1	1	0.99%	3	1.01	0	0	0	0	1/1	1	0	0	0	0	5.70%	42,000	779,000	779,000
21	1	1	0.99%	3	1.01	0	0	0	0	1/1	1	0	0	0	0	5.91%	46,000	825,000	825,000
22	1	1	0.99%	3	1.01	0	0	0	0	1/1	1	0	0	0	0	12.36%	102,000	927,000	927,000
23	1	1	0.99%	3	1.01	0	0	0	0	1/1	1	0	0	0	0	6.58%	61,000	988,000	988,000
24	1	1	0.99%	3	1.01	0	0	0	0	1/1	1	0	0	0	0	6.78%	67,000	1,055,000	1,055,000
25	1	1	0.99%	3	1.01	0	0	0	0	1/1	1	0	0	0	0	7.01%	74,000	1,129,000	1,129,000
26	1	1	0.99%	3	1.01	1	0	0	0	1/1	1	0	0	0	0	7.17%	81,000	1,210,000	1,210,000